
17th FINA World Championships

Budapest (HUN)

July 14 - July 30, 2017

Event 6

17 JUL 2017 - 10:00

Women's 3m Synchro Springboard

Tremplin 3m synchronisé - femmes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Preliminary

Eliminatoires

Rank NameNAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Ovrl

Rk

Points

BehindE5 E6

1 CHANG Yani

SHI Tingmao
CHN 101B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 51.00  1 51.00 1 0.008.0 8.5

301B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 51.60  1 102.60 1 0.008.0 8.5

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 72.90  1 175.50 1 0.008.5 8.0

205B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 73.80  2 249.30 1 0.008.0 7.5

5152B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 71.10  1 320.40 1 0.007.5 7.5

2 ABEL Jennifer

CITRINI BEAULIEU
Melissa

CAN 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 49.80  2 49.80 2 1.207.5 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.20  =2 99.00 2 3.607.5 7.5

5152B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 72.00  2 171.00 2 4.507.5 7.5

107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 74.40  1 245.40 2 3.907.5 7.5

405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 61.20  9 306.60 2 13.805.0 6.0

3 BAZHINA Nadezhda

ILINYKH Kristina
RUS 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 48.60  =3 48.60 =3 2.408.0 8.0

101B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.20  =2 97.80 3 4.808.0 8.0

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 70.20  =3 168.00 3 7.508.0 7.0

205B 3.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 66.60  5 234.60 3 14.707.0 7.5

305B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 70.20  2 304.80 3 15.606.0 7.5

4 KEENEY Maddison

SMITH Anabelle
AUS 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 48.60  =3 48.60 =3 2.408.0 7.5

301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 44.40  =8 93.00 =7 9.607.0 6.0

405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 70.20  =3 163.20 4 12.307.5 7.5

107B 3.1 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 66.96  4 230.16 4 19.146.5 5.0

5152B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 67.50  4 297.66 4 22.746.5 7.0

5 NG Yan Yee

SABRI Nur Dhabitah
Binti

MAS 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 45.60  =10 45.60 =10 5.408.0 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 48.60  =4 94.20 5 8.407.5 8.0

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 65.70  =5 159.90 5 15.606.5 7.0

107B 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 63.24  7 223.14 6 26.165.0 6.0

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 68.40  3 291.54 5 28.867.0 7.0

6 COBURN Maria

GIBSON Alison
USA 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 47.40  7 47.40 7 3.608.0 8.0

401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.20  6 93.60 6 9.007.5 7.5

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.90  7 157.50 6 18.007.5 7.0

305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 65.70  6 223.20 5 26.107.0 7.0

107B 3.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 60.45  10 283.65 6 36.757.0 6.5

7 CHAVEZ MUNOZ
Arantxa

HERNANDEZ TORRES
Melany Michelle

MEX 201B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 44.40  =15 44.40 =15 6.607.5 7.5

301B 2.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 37.20  18 81.60 =17 21.008.0 7.5

405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 65.70  =5 147.30 10 28.207.0 7.5

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 68.82  3 216.12 7 33.187.0 6.5

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.50  12 274.62 7 45.786.5 6.0

8 REID Grace

TORRANCE Katherine
GBR 401B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00  6 48.00 6 3.007.5 7.5

101B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.60  =4 96.60 4 6.008.0 7.5

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 48.60  16 145.20 12 30.304.0 3.5

305B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 59.40  9 204.60 10 44.706.5 6.0

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 66.60  5 271.20 8 49.207.0 7.0

9 NEDOBIGA Anastasiia

SHELESTYUK Diana
UKR 201B 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 45.60  =10 45.60 =10 5.407.0 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.80  =11 89.40 =10 13.207.0 7.0

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 62.10  8 151.50 7 24.007.5 7.0

405B 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.90  13 206.40 8 42.906.0 6.0

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 64.17  7 270.57 9 49.835.5 6.0

10 FREYER Friederike

PUNZEL Tina
GER 401B 2.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 46.80  8 46.80 8 4.208.5 8.0

101B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 45.00  7 91.80 9 10.808.0 7.5

205B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 59.40  10 151.20 8 24.306.5 6.0

305B 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 53.10  14 204.30 11 45.004.5 4.5

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 64.80  6 269.10 10 51.307.0 7.0

11 LIRA Luana

TAKAGI Tammy
BRA 101B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 46.20  9 46.20 9 4.808.0 7.0

301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 43.20  13 89.40 =10 13.206.5 6.5

405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 55.08  =12 144.48 14 31.025.0 6.0

205C 2.8 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 61.32  8 205.80 9 43.506.5 7.0

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 59.40  11 265.20 11 55.206.5 7.0
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12 JANSEN Inge

WILS Daphne
NED 101B 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 44.40  =15 44.40 =15 6.607.0 7.0

301B 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 40.20  17 84.60 15 18.007.0 7.0

205B 3.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 60.30  9 144.90 13 30.607.0 7.0

5152B 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 51.30  15 196.20 14 53.106.5 6.0

405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 62.10  8 258.30 12 62.106.0 4.5

13 KIM Nami

MOON Nayun
KOR 101B 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 48.60  =3 48.60 =3 2.407.5 8.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 44.40  =8 93.00 =7 9.606.5 7.0

405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 7.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 55.08  =12 148.08 9 27.426.5 6.5

205C 2.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 4.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 51.24  =16 199.32 12 49.984.0 4.5

5233D 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 52.56  14 251.88 13 68.527.0 7.5

14 BOUTER Micaela

GILLIS Nicole
RSA 5231D 2.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 45.00  =13 45.00 =13 6.006.5 7.0

103B 2.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.80  =11 88.80 13 13.807.0 7.0

405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.70  11 145.50 11 30.007.0 7.0

205C 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 51.24  =16 196.74 13 52.564.5 5.0

305C 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 52.92  13 249.66 14 70.745.0 5.0

15 BARTH Vivian

FAVRE Jessica-Floriane
SUI 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 40.80  =17 40.80 =17 10.205.5 5.5

301B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 42.60  14 83.40 16 19.206.0 7.0

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 51.03  15 134.43 16 41.076.0 6.0

107C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 57.12  11 191.55 15 57.756.0 6.0

5152B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 52.20  15 243.75 15 76.654.0 5.0

16 CHOI Sut Kuan

CHOI Sut Ian
MAC 401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 45.00  =13 45.00 =13 6.007.5 7.5

5132D 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 44.40  =8 89.40 =10 13.207.0 7.5

105B 2.4 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 42.48  18 131.88 17 43.626.0 6.0

205C 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 58.80  10 190.68 16 58.626.5 6.5

305C 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 51.24  16 241.92 16 78.485.0 5.0

17 FAZEKAS-GONDOS
Flora

KORMOS Villő

HUN 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 45.60  =10 45.60 =10 5.407.5 7.5

301B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 42.00  15 87.60 14 15.006.5 6.5

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 53.46  14 141.06 15 34.446.5 6.5

5152B 3.0 4.0 4.0 2.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.60  19 189.66 17 59.645.5 4.5

107C 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 47.88  18 237.54 17 82.865.5 5.0

18 GIRDAUSKAITE Indre
Marija

GREEN ANGERAME
Genevieve

LTU 201B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 40.80  =17 40.80 =17 10.206.5 6.5

5231D 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 40.80  16 81.60 =17 21.006.5 6.5

105B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80  17 128.40 18 47.106.0 5.5

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 49.41  18 177.81 18 71.495.5 6.0

305C 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 48.72  17 226.53 18 93.875.5 5.0

19 BODDINGTON Shaye

CUI Elizabeth
NZL 101B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 38.40  19 38.40 19 12.606.0 7.0

301B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 36.60  19 75.00 19 27.606.5 6.0

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 39.60  19 114.60 19 60.903.5 3.0

405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 56.70  12 171.30 19 78.004.0 5.0

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 2.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 46.80  19 218.10 19 102.303.5 3.5

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty En Execution judge number for each diver

No. Number Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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